

DOUBLE YOUR TRADING PROFIT IN 70 DAYS WITH OUR FOREX COMPOUNDING PLAN

DAILY TARGET 10 PIPS / 100 POINTS DAILY

FOREX COMPOUNDING STRATEGY INTEREST RATE

| | |
|---------------|-----------|
| Principle | \$500 |
| Interest Rate | 10% |
| Compounding | 12 months |

FOREX COMPOUNDING STRATEGY DAILY PIPS TARGET

| | |
|-------------------------|---------|
| Initial Account Balance | \$1,000 |
| Daily Pips Target | 10 |
| Daily Gain in % | 1.00% |
| Lot size | 0.1 |

| PERIOD | BEGINNING BALANCE | INTEREST | ENDING BALANCE |
|--------|-------------------|----------|----------------|
| 1 | \$500.00 | \$4.17 | \$504.17 |
| 2 | \$504.17 | \$4.20 | \$508.37 |
| 3 | \$508.37 | \$4.24 | \$512.60 |
| 4 | \$512.60 | \$4.27 | \$516.88 |
| 5 | \$516.88 | \$4.31 | \$521.18 |
| 6 | \$521.18 | \$4.34 | \$525.53 |
| 7 | \$525.53 | \$4.38 | \$529.91 |
| 8 | \$529.91 | \$4.42 | \$534.32 |
| 9 | \$534.32 | \$4.45 | \$538.77 |
| 10 | \$538.77 | \$4.49 | \$543.26 |
| 11 | \$543.26 | \$4.53 | \$547.79 |
| 12 | \$547.79 | \$4.56 | \$552.36 |
| 13 | \$552.36 | \$4.60 | \$556.96 |
| 14 | \$556.96 | \$4.64 | \$561.60 |
| 15 | \$561.60 | \$4.68 | \$566.28 |
| 16 | \$566.28 | \$4.72 | \$571.00 |
| 17 | \$571.00 | \$4.76 | \$575.76 |
| 18 | \$575.76 | \$4.80 | \$580.56 |
| 19 | \$580.56 | \$4.84 | \$585.39 |
| 20 | \$585.39 | \$4.88 | \$590.27 |
| 21 | \$590.27 | \$4.92 | \$595.19 |
| 22 | \$595.19 | \$4.96 | \$600.15 |
| 23 | \$600.15 | \$5.00 | \$605.15 |
| 24 | \$605.15 | \$5.04 | \$610.20 |
| 25 | \$610.20 | \$5.08 | \$615.28 |
| 26 | \$615.28 | \$5.13 | \$620.41 |
| 27 | \$620.41 | \$5.17 | \$625.58 |
| 28 | \$625.58 | \$5.21 | \$630.79 |
| 29 | \$630.79 | \$5.26 | \$636.05 |
| 30 | \$636.05 | \$5.30 | \$641.35 |
| 31 | \$641.35 | \$5.34 | \$646.69 |
| 32 | \$646.69 | \$5.39 | \$652.08 |
| 33 | \$652.08 | \$5.43 | \$657.52 |
| 34 | \$657.52 | \$5.48 | \$662.99 |

| TRADING DAY | DAILY GAIN IN \$ | GAIN IN % | ACCOUNT BALANCE |
|-------------|------------------|-----------|-----------------|
| 1 | \$10.00 | 1.00% | \$1,010.00 |
| 2 | \$10.10 | 2.01% | \$1,020.10 |
| 3 | \$10.20 | 3.03% | \$1,030.30 |
| 4 | \$10.30 | 4.06% | \$1,040.60 |
| 5 | \$10.41 | 5.10% | \$1,051.01 |
| 6 | \$10.51 | 6.15% | \$1,061.52 |
| 7 | \$10.62 | 7.21% | \$1,072.14 |
| 8 | \$10.72 | 8.29% | \$1,082.86 |
| 9 | \$10.83 | 9.37% | \$1,093.69 |
| 10 | \$10.94 | 10.46% | \$1,104.62 |
| 11 | \$11.05 | 11.57% | \$1,115.67 |
| 12 | \$11.16 | 12.68% | \$1,126.83 |
| 13 | \$11.27 | 13.81% | \$1,138.09 |
| 14 | \$11.38 | 14.95% | \$1,149.47 |
| 15 | \$11.49 | 16.10% | \$1,160.97 |
| 16 | \$11.61 | 17.26% | \$1,172.58 |
| 17 | \$11.73 | 18.43% | \$1,184.30 |
| 18 | \$11.84 | 19.61% | \$1,196.15 |
| 19 | \$11.96 | 20.81% | \$1,208.11 |
| 20 | \$12.08 | 22.02% | \$1,220.19 |
| 21 | \$12.20 | 23.24% | \$1,232.39 |
| 22 | \$12.32 | 24.47% | \$1,244.72 |
| 23 | \$12.45 | 25.72% | \$1,257.16 |
| 24 | \$12.57 | 26.97% | \$1,269.73 |
| 25 | \$12.70 | 28.24% | \$1,282.43 |
| 26 | \$12.82 | 29.53% | \$1,295.26 |
| 27 | \$12.95 | 30.82% | \$1,308.21 |
| 28 | \$13.08 | 32.13% | \$1,321.29 |
| 29 | \$13.21 | 33.45% | \$1,334.50 |
| 30 | \$13.35 | 34.78% | \$1,347.85 |
| 31 | \$13.48 | 36.13% | \$1,361.33 |
| 32 | \$13.61 | 37.49% | \$1,374.94 |
| 33 | \$13.75 | 38.87% | \$1,388.69 |
| 34 | \$13.89 | 40.26% | \$1,402.58 |

Get your free access today and join our trading room

The information provided within this PDF is for educational purposes only.

| PERIOD | BEGINNING BALANCE | INTEREST | ENDING BALANCE | TRADING DAY | DAILY GAIN IN \$ | GAIN IN % | ACCOUNT BALANCE |
|--------|-------------------|----------|----------------|-------------|------------------|-----------|-----------------|
| 35 | \$662.99 | \$5.52 | \$668.52 | 35 | \$14.03 | 41.66% | \$1,416.60 |
| 36 | \$668.52 | \$5.57 | \$674.09 | 36 | \$14.17 | 43.08% | \$1,430.77 |
| 37 | \$674.09 | \$5.62 | \$679.71 | 37 | \$14.31 | 44.51% | \$1,445.08 |
| 38 | \$679.71 | \$5.66 | \$685.37 | 38 | \$14.45 | 45.95% | \$1,459.53 |
| 39 | \$685.37 | \$5.71 | \$691.08 | 39 | \$14.60 | 47.41% | \$1,474.12 |
| 40 | \$691.08 | \$5.76 | \$696.84 | 40 | \$14.74 | 48.89% | \$1,488.86 |
| 41 | \$696.84 | \$5.81 | \$702.65 | 41 | \$14.89 | 50.38% | \$1,503.75 |
| 42 | \$702.65 | \$5.86 | \$708.51 | 42 | \$15.04 | 51.88% | \$1,518.79 |
| 43 | \$708.51 | \$5.90 | \$714.41 | 43 | \$15.19 | 53.40% | \$1,533.98 |
| 44 | \$714.41 | \$5.95 | \$720.36 | 44 | \$15.34 | 54.93% | \$1,549.32 |
| 45 | \$720.36 | \$6.00 | \$726.37 | 45 | \$15.49 | 56.48% | \$1,564.81 |
| 46 | \$726.37 | \$6.05 | \$732.42 | 46 | \$15.65 | 58.05% | \$1,580.46 |
| 47 | \$732.42 | \$6.10 | \$738.52 | 47 | \$15.80 | 59.63% | \$1,596.26 |
| 48 | \$738.52 | \$6.15 | \$744.68 | 48 | \$15.96 | 61.22% | \$1,612.23 |
| 49 | \$744.68 | \$6.21 | \$750.88 | 49 | \$16.12 | 62.83% | \$1,628.35 |
| 50 | \$750.88 | \$6.26 | \$757.14 | 50 | \$16.28 | 64.46% | \$1,644.63 |
| 51 | \$757.14 | \$6.31 | \$763.45 | 51 | \$16.45 | 66.11% | \$1,661.08 |
| 52 | \$763.45 | \$6.36 | \$769.81 | 52 | \$16.61 | 67.77% | \$1,677.69 |
| 53 | \$769.81 | \$6.42 | \$776.23 | 53 | \$16.78 | 69.45% | \$1,694.47 |
| 54 | \$776.23 | \$6.47 | \$782.70 | 54 | \$16.94 | 71.14% | \$1,711.41 |
| 55 | \$782.70 | \$6.52 | \$789.22 | 55 | \$17.11 | 72.85% | \$1,728.52 |
| 56 | \$789.22 | \$6.58 | \$795.79 | 56 | \$17.29 | 74.58% | \$1,745.81 |
| 57 | \$795.79 | \$6.63 | \$802.43 | 57 | \$17.46 | 76.33% | \$1,763.27 |
| 58 | \$802.43 | \$6.69 | \$809.11 | 58 | \$17.63 | 78.09% | \$1,780.90 |
| 59 | \$809.11 | \$6.74 | \$815.86 | 59 | \$17.81 | 79.87% | \$1,798.71 |
| 60 | \$815.86 | \$6.80 | \$822.65 | 60 | \$17.99 | 81.67% | \$1,816.70 |
| 61 | \$822.65 | \$6.86 | \$829.51 | 61 | \$18.17 | 83.49% | \$1,834.86 |
| 62 | \$829.51 | \$6.91 | \$836.42 | 62 | \$18.35 | 85.32% | \$1,853.21 |
| 63 | \$836.42 | \$6.97 | \$843.39 | 63 | \$18.53 | 87.17% | \$1,871.74 |
| 64 | \$843.39 | \$7.03 | \$850.42 | 64 | \$18.72 | 89.05% | \$1,890.46 |
| 65 | \$850.42 | \$7.09 | \$857.51 | 65 | \$18.90 | 90.94% | \$1,909.37 |
| 66 | \$857.51 | \$7.15 | \$864.65 | 66 | \$19.09 | 92.85% | \$1,928.46 |
| 67 | \$864.65 | \$7.21 | \$871.86 | 67 | \$19.28 | 94.77% | \$1,947.74 |
| 68 | \$871.86 | \$7.27 | \$879.12 | 68 | \$19.48 | 96.72% | \$1,967.22 |
| 69 | \$879.12 | \$7.33 | \$886.45 | 69 | \$19.67 | 98.69% | \$1,986.89 |
| 70 | \$886.45 | \$7.39 | \$893.84 | 70 | \$19.87 | 100.68% | \$2,006.76 |
| 71 | \$893.84 | \$7.45 | \$901.29 | 71 | \$20.07 | 102.68% | \$2,026.83 |
| 72 | \$901.29 | \$7.51 | \$908.80 | 72 | \$20.27 | 104.71% | \$2,047.10 |
| 73 | \$908.80 | \$7.57 | \$916.37 | 73 | \$20.47 | 106.76% | \$2,067.57 |
| 74 | \$916.37 | \$7.64 | \$924.01 | 74 | \$20.68 | 108.82% | \$2,088.25 |
| 75 | \$924.01 | \$7.70 | \$931.71 | 75 | \$20.88 | 110.91% | \$2,109.13 |
| 76 | \$931.71 | \$7.76 | \$939.47 | 76 | \$21.09 | 113.02% | \$2,130.22 |
| 77 | \$939.47 | \$7.83 | \$947.30 | 77 | \$21.30 | 115.15% | \$2,151.52 |
| 78 | \$947.30 | \$7.89 | \$955.19 | 78 | \$21.52 | 117.30% | \$2,173.04 |
| 79 | \$955.19 | \$7.96 | \$963.15 | 79 | \$21.73 | 119.48% | \$2,194.77 |
| 80 | \$963.15 | \$8.03 | \$971.18 | 80 | \$21.95 | 121.67% | \$2,216.72 |
| 81 | \$971.18 | \$8.09 | \$979.27 | 81 | \$22.17 | 123.89% | \$2,238.88 |

Get your free access today and join our trading room

The information provided within this PDF is for educational purposes only.

| PERIOD | BEGINNING BALANCE | INTEREST | ENDING BALANCE | TRADING DAY | DAILY GAIN IN \$ | GAIN IN % | ACCOUNT BALANCE |
|--------|-------------------|----------|----------------|-------------|------------------|-----------|-----------------|
| 82 | \$979.27 | \$8.16 | \$987.43 | 82 | \$22.39 | 126.13% | \$2,261.27 |
| 83 | \$987.43 | \$8.23 | \$995.66 | 83 | \$22.61 | 128.39% | \$2,283.88 |
| 84 | \$995.66 | \$8.30 | \$1,003.96 | 84 | \$22.84 | 130.67% | \$2,306.72 |
| 85 | \$1,003.96 | \$8.37 | \$1,012.33 | 85 | \$23.07 | 132.98% | \$2,329.79 |
| 86 | \$1,012.33 | \$8.44 | \$1,020.76 | 86 | \$23.30 | 135.31% | \$2,353.09 |
| 87 | \$1,020.76 | \$8.51 | \$1,029.27 | 87 | \$23.53 | 137.66% | \$2,376.62 |
| 88 | \$1,029.27 | \$8.58 | \$1,037.85 | 88 | \$23.77 | 140.04% | \$2,400.38 |
| 89 | \$1,037.85 | \$8.65 | \$1,046.49 | 89 | \$24.00 | 142.44% | \$2,424.39 |
| 90 | \$1,046.49 | \$8.72 | \$1,055.22 | 90 | \$24.24 | 144.86% | \$2,448.63 |
| 91 | \$1,055.22 | \$8.79 | \$1,064.01 | 91 | \$24.49 | 147.31% | \$2,473.12 |
| 92 | \$1,064.01 | \$8.87 | \$1,072.88 | 92 | \$24.73 | 149.79% | \$2,497.85 |
| 93 | \$1,072.88 | \$8.94 | \$1,081.82 | 93 | \$24.98 | 152.28% | \$2,522.83 |
| 94 | \$1,081.82 | \$9.02 | \$1,090.83 | 94 | \$25.23 | 154.81% | \$2,548.06 |
| 95 | \$1,090.83 | \$9.09 | \$1,099.92 | 95 | \$25.48 | 157.35% | \$2,573.54 |
| 96 | \$1,099.92 | \$9.17 | \$1,109.09 | 96 | \$25.74 | 159.93% | \$2,599.27 |
| 97 | \$1,109.09 | \$9.24 | \$1,118.33 | 97 | \$25.99 | 162.53% | \$2,625.27 |
| 98 | \$1,118.33 | \$9.32 | \$1,127.65 | 98 | \$26.25 | 165.15% | \$2,651.52 |
| 99 | \$1,127.65 | \$9.40 | \$1,137.05 | 99 | \$26.52 | 167.80% | \$2,678.03 |
| 100 | \$1,137.05 | \$9.48 | \$1,146.52 | 100 | \$26.78 | 170.48% | \$2,704.81 |